
Camp. Ital. Epoca Fara V.no

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

C D1 D2 - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 207 GIACHE M. 17:55.052
Tempo gara

1 2:09.069 --------- 15:02:02.802  42,396

2 2:09.352 + 00.283 15:04:12.154  42,303

3 2:10.366 + 01.297 15:06:22.520  41,974

4 2:10.221 + 01.152 15:08:32.741  42,021

5 2:11.267 + 02.198 15:10:44.008  41,686

6 2:13.841 + 04.772 15:12:57.849  40,884

7 2:15.515 + 06.446 15:15:13.364  40,379

8 2:21.135 + 12.066 15:17:34.499  38,771

 Po. 2 - # 87 SOLDA A. + 04.617
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.690 --------- 15:02:03.497  42,193

2 2:11.794 + 02.104 15:04:15.291  41,519

3 2:11.570 + 01.880 15:06:26.861  41,590

4 2:10.609 + 00.919 15:08:37.470  41,896

5 2:13.837 + 04.147 15:10:51.307  40,886

6 2:12.941 + 03.251 15:13:04.248  41,161

7 2:16.870 + 07.180 15:15:21.118  39,980

8 2:17.998 + 08.308 15:17:39.116  39,653

 Po. 3 - # 910 DE CECCO A. + 24.774
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.536 --------- 15:02:02.274  42,243

2 2:12.026 + 02.490 15:04:14.300  41,446

3 2:13.641 + 04.105 15:06:27.941  40,946

4 2:15.562 + 06.026 15:08:43.503  40,365

5 2:17.717 + 08.181 15:11:01.220  39,734

6 2:16.513 + 06.977 15:13:17.733  40,084

7 2:19.806 + 10.270 15:15:37.539  39,140

8 2:21.734 + 12.198 15:17:59.273  38,608

 Po. 4 - # 31 GANDOLFI S. + 29.820
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.750 --------- 15:02:09.328  40,912

2 2:15.198 + 01.448 15:04:24.526  40,474

3 2:16.305 + 02.555 15:06:40.831  40,145

4 2:17.125 + 03.375 15:08:57.956  39,905

5 2:16.164 + 02.414 15:11:14.120  40,187

6 2:17.672 + 03.922 15:13:31.792  39,747

7 2:14.406 + 00.656 15:15:46.198  40,712

8 2:18.121 + 04.371 15:18:04.319  39,617

 Po. 5 - # 713 GIOVANELLI G. + 32.966
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.241 + 00.238 15:02:11.392  40,461

2 2:15.003 --------- 15:04:26.395  40,532

3 2:16.600 + 01.597 15:06:42.995  40,059

4 2:16.779 + 01.776 15:08:59.774  40,006

5 2:16.507 + 01.504 15:11:16.281  40,086

6 2:16.479 + 01.476 15:13:32.760  40,094

7 2:18.162 + 03.159 15:15:50.922  39,606

8 2:16.543 + 01.540 15:18:07.465  40,075

 Po. 6 - # 10 DINI L. + 33.367
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.949 + 07.280 15:02:18.660  39,100

2 2:19.244 + 06.575 15:04:37.904  39,298

3 2:19.651 + 06.982 15:06:57.555  39,183

4 2:13.775 + 01.106 15:09:11.330  40,905

5 2:13.183 + 00.514 15:11:24.513  41,086

6 2:16.325 + 03.656 15:13:40.838  40,139

7 2:14.359 + 01.690 15:15:55.197  40,727

8 2:12.669 --------- 15:18:07.866  41,246

 Po. 7 - # 334 CHIAPPA V. + 35.908
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.869 + 04.202 15:02:17.118  39,404

2 2:16.214 + 01.547 15:04:33.332  40,172

3 2:17.884 + 03.217 15:06:51.216  39,686

4 2:14.667 --------- 15:09:05.883  40,634

5 2:16.368 + 01.701 15:11:22.251  40,127

6 2:16.666 + 02.999 15:13:38.917  40,039

7 2:15.450 + 00.783 15:15:54.367  40,399

8 2:16.040 + 01.373 15:18:10.407  40,223

 Po. 8 - # 66 COGATO L. + 37.292
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.541 + 07.381 15:02:19.142  38,935

2 2:19.095 + 05.935 15:04:38.237  39,340

3 2:15.742 + 02.582 15:06:53.979  40,312

4 2:13.160 --------- 15:09:07.139  41,093

5 2:15.846 + 02.686 15:11:22.985  40,281

6 2:16.606 + 03.446 15:13:39.591  40,057

7 2:15.280 + 02.120 15:15:54.871  40,449

8 2:16.920 + 03.760 15:18:11.791  39,965

 Po. 9 - # 39 CORRA L. + 49.279
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.830 + 00.374 15:02:12.182  39,991

2 2:18.088 + 01.632 15:04:30.270  39,627

3 2:16.456 --------- 15:06:46.726  40,101

4 2:17.334 + 00.878 15:09:04.060  39,844

5 2:16.769 + 00.313 15:11:20.829  40,009

6 2:19.688 + 03.232 15:13:40.517  39,173

7 2:20.479 + 04.023 15:16:00.996  38,952

8 2:22.782 + 06.326 15:18:23.778  38,324

 Po. 10 - # 631 ZANCARINI L. + 53.169
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.861 + 05.463 15:02:17.598  38,847

2 2:18.882 + 03.484 15:04:36.480  39,400

3 2:15.398 --------- 15:06:51.878  40,414

4 2:16.365 + 00.967 15:09:08.243  40,128

5 2:19.912 + 04.514 15:11:28.155  39,110

6 2:18.580 + 03.182 15:13:46.735  39,486

7 2:21.608 + 06.210 15:16:08.343  38,642

8 2:19.325 + 03.927 15:18:27.668  39,275

 Po. 11 - # 293 DI GIUSTO P. + 55.106
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.033 + 01.875 15:02:16.478  39,358

2 2:20.835 + 03.677 15:04:37.313  38,854

3 2:17.325 + 00.167 15:06:54.638  39,847

4 2:17.981 + 00.823 15:09:12.619  39,658

5 2:17.916 + 00.758 15:11:30.535  39,676

6 2:17.158 --------- 15:13:47.693  39,896

7 2:22.244 + 05.086 15:16:09.937  38,469

8 2:19.668 + 02.510 15:18:29.605  39,179

 Po. 12 - # 511 PASTECCHIA P. + 1:06.358
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.519 --------- 15:02:16.092  39,220

2 2:19.947 + 00.428 15:04:36.039  39,101

3 2:20.801 + 01.282 15:06:56.840  38,863

4 2:21.613 + 02.094 15:09:18.453  38,641

5 2:20.997 + 01.478 15:11:39.450  38,809

6 2:19.883 + 00.364 15:13:59.333  39,118

7 2:20.611 + 01.092 15:16:19.944  38,916

8 2:20.913 + 01.394 15:18:40.857  38,832

Fastest lap: 2:09.069
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Camp. Ital. Epoca Fara V.no
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Gir
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o
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o
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 Po. 13 - # 767 RIGONI A. + 1:06.578
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.436 --------- 15:02:04.536  42,276

2 2:10.012 + 00.576 15:04:14.548  42,088

3 2:18.868 + 09.432 15:06:33.416  39,404

4 2:22.118 + 12.682 15:08:55.534  38,503

5 2:16.399 + 06.963 15:11:11.933  40,118

6 2:20.230 + 10.794 15:13:32.163  39,022

7 2:38.079 + 28.643 15:16:10.242  34,616

8 2:30.835 + 21.399 15:18:41.077  36,278

 Po. 14 - # 63 MARESCALCHI M. + 1:07.704
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.781 + 02.638 15:02:21.204  38,595

2 2:19.626 + 00.483 15:04:40.830  39,190

3 2:19.143 --------- 15:06:59.973  39,326

4 2:20.089 + 00.946 15:09:20.062  39,061

5 2:20.215 + 01.072 15:11:40.277  39,026

6 2:20.490 + 01.347 15:14:00.767  38,949

7 2:21.154 + 02.011 15:16:21.921  38,766

8 2:20.282 + 01.139 15:18:42.203  39,007

 Po. 15 - # 181 BANDINI D. + 1:08.890
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.201 + 03.690 15:02:21.612  38,212

2 2:20.009 + 00.498 15:04:41.621  39,083

3 2:19.584 + 00.073 15:07:01.205  39,202

4 2:19.511 --------- 15:09:20.716  39,223

5 2:20.507 + 01.996 15:11:41.223  38,945

6 2:21.415 + 01.904 15:14:02.638  38,695

7 2:20.582 + 01.071 15:16:23.220  38,924

8 2:20.169 + 00.658 15:18:43.389  39,039

 Po. 16 - # 82 ORBATI A. + 1:20.241
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.571 + 23.802 15:02:37.441  34,292

2 2:16.248 + 00.479 15:04:53.689  40,162

3 2:17.351 + 01.582 15:07:11.040  39,840

4 2:17.681 + 01.912 15:09:28.721  39,744

5 2:15.769 --------- 15:11:44.490  40,304

6 2:18.714 + 02.945 15:14:03.204  39,448

7 2:20.563 + 04.794 15:16:23.767  38,929

8 2:30.973 + 15.204 15:18:54.740  36,245

 Po. 17 - # 101 KEKKIN . + 1:23.828
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.998 + 08.210 15:02:31.802  37,225

2 2:18.792 + 00.004 15:04:50.594  39,426

3 2:20.773 + 01.985 15:07:11.367  38,871

4 2:21.538 + 02.750 15:09:32.905  38,661

5 2:18.788 --------- 15:11:51.693  39,427

6 2:20.586 + 01.798 15:14:12.279  38,923

7 2:25.617 + 06.829 15:16:37.896  37,578

8 2:20.431 + 01.643 15:18:58.327  38,966

 Po. 18 - # 432 SAGLIMBENI M. + 1:45.073
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.115 + 00.796 15:02:05.958  41,734

2 2:10.319 --------- 15:04:16.277  41,989

3 3:11.251 + 1:00.932 15:07:27.528  28,612

4 2:20.508 + 10.189 15:09:48.036  38,944

5 2:18.282 + 07.963 15:12:06.318  39,571

6 2:18.075 + 07.756 15:14:24.393  39,631

7 2:21.623 + 11.304 15:16:46.016  38,638

8 2:33.556 + 23.237 15:19:19.572  35,635

 Po. 19 - # 283 ZUCCARO P. + 1:48.638
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.508 + 02.722 15:02:24.476  37,866

2 2:22.912 + 01.126 15:04:47.388  38,289

3 2:21.786 --------- 15:07:09.174  38,593

4 2:23.277 + 01.491 15:09:32.451  38,192

5 2:26.630 + 04.844 15:11:59.081  37,318

6 2:25.156 + 03.370 15:14:24.237  37,697

7 2:26.689 + 04.903 15:16:50.926  37,303

8 2:32.211 + 10.425 15:19:23.137  35,950

 Po. 20 - # 194 ZANZANI G. + 1:59.585
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.974 + 05.073 15:02:26.577  37,486

2 2:20.901 --------- 15:04:47.478  38,836

3 2:23.659 + 02.758 15:07:11.137  38,090

4 2:52.576 + 31.675 15:10:03.713  31,708

5 2:22.156 + 01.255 15:12:25.869  38,493

6 2:22.832 + 01.931 15:14:48.701  38,311

7 2:21.903 + 01.002 15:17:10.604  38,562

8 2:23.480 + 02.579 15:19:34.084  38,138

 Po. 21 - # 413 DALLARI G. + 2:17.234
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.884 + 08.017 15:02:36.542  35,559

2 2:27.560 + 01.693 15:05:04.102  37,083

3 2:26.079 + 00.212 15:07:30.181  37,459

4 2:25.867 --------- 15:09:56.048  37,514

5 2:28.235 + 02.368 15:12:24.283  36,914

6 2:27.307 + 01.440 15:14:51.590  37,147

7 2:28.194 + 02.327 15:17:19.784  36,925

8 2:31.949 + 06.082 15:19:51.733  36,012

 Po. 22 - # 12 MASSAROTTI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.169 --------- 15:02:31.355  36,683

2 2:30.451 + 01.282 15:05:01.806  36,371

3 2:33.603 + 04.434 15:07:35.409  35,624

4 2:34.087 + 04.918 15:10:09.496  35,512

5 2:35.136 + 05.967 15:12:44.632  35,272

6 2:35.538 + 06.369 15:15:20.170  35,181

7 2:38.422 + 09.253 15:17:58.592  34,541

 Po. 23 - # 242 FISCHI S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.745 + 03.025 15:02:37.346  35,134

2 2:32.720 --------- 15:05:10.066  35,830

3 2:34.719 + 02.999 15:07:44.785  35,367

4 2:36.567 + 03.847 15:10:21.352  34,950

5 2:42.110 + 09.390 15:13:03.462  33,755

6 2:40.962 + 08.242 15:15:44.424  33,996

7 2:38.909 + 06.189 15:18:23.333  34,435

 Po. 24 - # 877 GASPAROTTO M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.722 + 02.119 15:02:35.084  35,367

2 2:32.603 --------- 15:05:07.687  35,858

3 2:34.607 + 02.004 15:07:42.294  35,393

4 2:36.764 + 04.161 15:10:19.058  34,906

5 2:36.844 + 04.241 15:12:55.902  34,888

6 2:46.444 + 13.841 15:15:42.346  32,876

7 2:44.823 + 12.220 15:18:27.169  33,199

Fastest lap: 2:09.069
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Camp. Ital. Epoca Fara V.no
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Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 
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C D1 D2 - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o
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o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 25 - # 13 SFORACCHI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.632 --------- 15:02:43.639  34,279

2 2:43.516 + 03.884 15:05:27.155  33,465

3 2:44.434 + 04.802 15:08:11.589  33,278

4 2:46.431 + 06.799 15:10:58.020  32,878

5 2:49.537 + 09.905 15:13:47.557  32,276

6 2:54.502 + 14.870 15:16:42.059  31,358

7 2:49.716 + 10.084 15:19:31.775  32,242

Fastest lap: 2:09.069
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